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U-21 Championship
2020/21 20th round, Match #137

Friday, 02.04.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 5°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

72 Karavashchenko Illia
2 Samoilenko Ihor
14 Ostapenko Anatolii
4 Pus Danyil
3 Dima Constantin-Cristian
16 Demianenko Denys
7 Volkov Oleksandr
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
8 Vetokha Vadym (C)
17 Pashchenko Oleksii
19 Babor Vladyslav

Substitutes
35 Sydorenko Dmytro
9 Bakun Yehor
15 Rohovets Artur
5 Chernousov Yaroslav
11 Kibalnyk Danylo
20 Chaika Illia
6 Rassokha Stanislav
18 Myronich Kyrylo
13 Ermeidis Georgios

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

1 Patskan Yevhen
18 Annich Yaroslav
20 Andriichenko Maksym
4 Davydenko Daniil
15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
10 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
6 Shyshkin Serhii
7 Chyzhyk Daniil
19 Hromenko Vladyslav
23 Mohil Yevhenii
11 Borodenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Chekotun Andrii
9 Sarbiei Pavlo
5 Kovtun Dmytro
17 Zahladko Vladyslav

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 20th round, Match #137
Friday, 02.04.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 5°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
2 Samoilenko Ihor 32'

37' 23 Mohil Yevhenii

45' 20 Andriichenko Maksym
72 Karavashchenko Illia

35 Sydorenko Dmytro 46'

46' 1 Patskan Yevhen
12 Chekotun Andrii

3 Dima Constantin-Cristian
6 Rassokha Stanislav 46'

19 Babor Vladyslav
13 Ermeidis Georgios 46'

53' 11 Borodenko Dmytro

57' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro

14 Ostapenko Anatolii 58'

7 Volkov Oleksandr
9 Bakun Yehor 61'

8 Vetokha Vadym
20 Chaika Illia 68'

83' 23 Mohil Yevhenii

85' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
17 Zahladko Vladyslav

87' 19 Hromenko Vladyslav
5 Kovtun Dmytro

87' 23 Mohil Yevhenii
9 Sarbiei Pavlo

88' 18 Annich Yaroslav

16 Demianenko Denys 90+2'

90+2' 10 Ostroverkh Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


